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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

APABOOF G256l Price
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Request Price & Lead Time Online

GET A QUOTE

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of APA600FG256I

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

APAB00FG256I
ACTEL Proasic

BGA

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.

DHL / Fedex / UPS

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Description

Quantity Available 5000

Warranty 100% Perfect Functions

Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Port HongKong

Info@ariat-tech.com

APAG600FG2561 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find APAG600FG2561 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order APA600FG2561 with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ APAGOOFG2561 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Part Number

APA750-BGG456I

APA750-FGG676

APA750-FG676

APAGBOO3RI-TRG

APAG00-PQG208A

APA750-FG896A

APAG600-PQG208

APA750-FG896

APA750-FG676l

APAG600-PQ208I

APA750-BG456I

APAG600-PQ208A

APAG00-PQG208I

APA750-BGG456

APAG00-FGG676I

APA750-FG896I

APAG00-PQ208M

APA600-PQ208

APA750-BG456

APA600-PQG208M

Description

IC FPGA 356 1/0 456BGA

IC FPGA 454 1/0 676FBGA

IC FPGA 454 1/0 676FBGA

APABOO3RI-TRG AMP

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 562 1/0 896FBGA

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 562 1/0 896FBGA

IC FPGA 454 1/0 676FBGA

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 356 1/0 456BGA

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 356 1/0 456BGA

IC FPGA 454 1/0 676FBGA

IC FPGA 562 1/0 896FBGA

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 356 1/0 456BGA

IC FPGA 158 1/0 208QFP

Manufacturer

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

AMP

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Microsemi Corporation

Quantity

42 pcs

500 pcs

13 pcs

700 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

114 pcs

22 pcs

500 pcs

72 pcs

APAG600FG256! Stock
APAB00FG256! Inventory
Inquiry APAG00F G256

APAG00FG2561 Datasheet

APABOOF G256 Price
APAB00FG2561 Digikey
APAB00FG2561 Image

Download APA600FG256I Datasheet

APAB00FG2561 Electronics
Supplier APA600FG2561
APAB00FG256I Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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